Lakeland Ridge School {Grade 6)

Please submit online orders by: May 1, 2017

,’;' WRITE-ON STATIONERY

Phone: (780) 486-4169 » Toll Free: 1(866)486-4169
Fax: 1(866) 604-3246 « Email: marhea@write-on.ca

Delivery: During the week of June 19, 2017

Students also require a pair of indoor running shoes with non-marking
soles and a backpack (large enough to carry fibrary books). Students

will receive an agenda book from the schoot in the fall. The cost will be

Online Ordering! Credit Card/interac Online
www.write-on.ca

added to the student’s school fee sheet. Please label all tems. NOTE:
Product brand names listed are preferred. Other brands may be

substituted.

Supply Package

3 200 pages Ruled Looseleaf

1

2 Duotang

2 200 Page Coil Scribbler
1 Hilroy Studio Skeichbook (12 x 8")
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¢ HB Pencils - Dixon (pre-sharpened)

Blue Pen(s)

Red Pen(s)

Highlighter(s)

Sharpie Fine Tipped Permanent Marker (black}
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Price: $71.74

Crayola 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)
Crayola 12 Washable Fine Tipped Markers
8 PRANG Washable Watercolour Paints
White Eraser (large)

40g Glue Stick

3 x 5" Lined Index Cards (100)

Box of Reinforcements

Index Dividers - pkg of 5

3 x 3" Post it Notes

Items Also Required (These items are required but only need to be purchased if the student does not already own themy)
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Pencil Pouch (zippered)

Pointed Scissors (Right Handed) (OR;
Paointed Scissors (Left Handed}

30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm/mm)
Sotar Powered Calculator

Large Ziploc Bag (27 x 28cm)

1.5" O Ring Binder

Pencil Sharpener(s) with Lid

4" Math Protractor

Headphones {OR Earoud Headphones)

Prices include all applicable taxes and 10% of your total order wilt be
returned to the school as a fundraiser.

TO ORDER ONLINE:

¢ (o to www.write-on.ca

» Click on "PARENTS - Order Here"

» School Name: Lakeland Ridge School

s Choose your grade and place your order.

Qty Required

$4.58 each
$2.81 each
$7.09 each
$0.82 each
$3.66 each
$0.30 each
$4.15 each
$3.32 each
$0.44 each
$6.66 each
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Total Supply Package Price: $
Total Additional ltems Price: $
GRAND TOTAL: §

e  Write-On accepts: VISA, MC, AMEX, Visa Debit and Interac On-line.

« Orders submitted by May 1, 2017 will be available for pick up at the school in

June.

« Orders submitted after that time will be available for pick up at the schocl after

August 24, 2017.
» Paper orders will not be accepted.



