

Phone: (780) 486-4169 • Toll Free: 1(866)486-4169 Fax: 1(866) 604-3246 • Email: marhea@write-on.ca

Online Ordering! Credit Card/Interac Online www.write-on.ca

Lakeland Ridge School (Grade 6)

Please submit online orders by: May 1, 2017 Delivery: During the week of June 19, 2017

Students also require a pair of indoor running shoes with non-marking soles and a backpack (large enough to carry library books). Students will receive an agenda book from the school in the fall. The cost will be added to the student's school fee sheet. Please label all items. NOTE: Product brand names listed are preferred. Other brands may be substituted.

Price: \$71.74

Supply Package

- 3 200 pages Ruled Looseleaf
- 12 Duotang
- 2 200 Page Coil Scribbler
- 1 Hilroy Studio Sketchbook (12 x 9")
- 30 HB Pencils Dixon (pre-sharpened)
- 5 Blue Pen(s)
- 4 Red Pen(s)
- 3 Highlighter(s)
- 2 Sharpie Fine Tipped Permanent Marker (black)

- 1 Crayola 24 Pencii Crayons (pre-sharpened)
- 1 Crayola 12 Washable Fine Tipped Markers
- 1 8 PRANG Washable Watercolour Paints
- 4 White Eraser (large)
- 1 40g Glue Stick
- 1 3 x 5" Lined Index Cards (100)
- 1 Box of Reinforcements
- 5 Index Dividers pkg of 5
- 2 3 x 3" Post it Notes

Items Also Required (These items are required but only need to be purchased if the student does not already own them)

		Qty Required				
1	Pencil Pouch (zippered)	1	\$4.58 each	x	=	\$
1	Pointed Scissors (Right Handed) (OR)	1	\$2.81 each	х	=	\$
1	Pointed Scissors (Left Handed)	1	\$7.09 each	x	=	\$
1	30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm/mm)	1	\$0.82 each	x	=	\$
1	Solar Powered Calculator	1	\$3.66 each	x	=	\$
2	Large Ziploc Bag (27 x 28cm)	2	\$0.30 each	x	=	\$
5	1.5" O Ring Binder	5	\$4.15 each	х	=	\$
1	Pencil Sharpener(s) with Lid	1	\$3.32 each	x	=	\$
1	4" Math Protractor	1	\$0.44 each	x	=	\$
1	Headphones (OR Earbud Headphones)	1	\$6,66 each	x	=	\$
Prices include all applicable taxes and 10% of your total order will be returned to the school as a fundraiser.		Total Supply Package Price: \$ Total Additional Items Price: \$				
		GRAND TOTAL: \$				

TO ORDER ONLINE:

- Go to www.write-on.ca
- · Click on "PARENTS Order Here"
- School Name: Lakeland Ridge School
- Choose your grade and place your order.
- Write-On accepts: VISA, MC, AMEX, Visa Debit and Interac On-line.
- Orders submitted by May 1, 2017 will be available for pick up at the school in June.
- Orders submitted after that time will be available for pick up at the school after August 24, 2017.
- Paper orders will not be accepted.